
Закрытие летнего сезона 2023
15.10.2023 Томск, Бетонка

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ
open, 7 КП, 1 км
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат      Ком. рез-т     Отставание  Место  
1                                                                                                                              
     Бекшенев Максим                ДЮСШ-16              2010  I       111    00:08:39       00:08:39                   1      
2                                                                                                                              
     Вязовченко Вадим               Томск, лично         1938  б/р     117    00:12:40       00:12:40                   2      
3                                                                                                                              
     Семернев Ярослав               МАУ ДО СШ16          2011  IIIю    106    00:13:29       00:13:29                   3      
4                                                                                                                              
     Язмина Надежда                 МАУ ДО СШ16          2013  IIIю    120    00:13:29       00:13:29                   4      
5                                                                                                                              
     Белоусов Семен                 ДЮСШ-16              2014  IIIю    109    00:13:49       00:13:49                   5      
6                                                                                                                              
     Березнеева Анна                МАУ ДО СШ16          2015  IIIю    114    00:13:49       00:13:49                   6      
7                                                                                                                              
     Мандрик Злата                  МАУ ДО СШ16          2014  IIIю    112    00:14:19       00:14:19                   7      
8                                                                                                                              
     Белоусов Кирилл                ДЮСШ-16              2015  б/р     107    00:15:12       00:15:12                   8      
9                                                                                                                              
     Симакова Полина                СК Орион             2010  Iю      105    00:15:33       00:15:33                   9      
10                                                                                                                             
     Прачева Полина                 СК Орион             2013  IIIю    123    00:15:38       00:15:38                   10     
11                                                                                                                             
     Кручина Лев                    МАУ ДО СШ16          2009  IIIю    104    00:16:13       00:16:13                   11     
12                                                                                                                             
     Шекунова Полина                МАУ ДО СШ16          2011  IIю     102    00:16:14       00:16:14                   12     
13                                                                                                                             
     Березнеева Анастасия           МАУ ДО СШ16          2013  IIIю    124    00:16:14       00:16:14                   13     
14                                                                                                                             
     Сандаковский Павел             Томск, лично         1980  б/р     115    00:16:38       00:16:38                   14     
15                                                                                                                             
     Шарыпова Галина                Томск, лично         1952  б/р     122    00:25:48       00:25:48                   15     
16                                                                                                                             
     Дерюшев Михаил                 МАУ ДО СШ16          2010  IIIю    118    п.п.3.13.12.2  п.п.3.13.12.2                     

МЖ элита
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат      Ком. рез-т     Отставание  Место  
1                                                                                                                              
     Роскошных Валерий              СК Орион             1990  б/р     1034   00:19:23       00:19:23                   1      
     Моисеенко Елизавета            СК Орион             1994  МС      2034   00:25:09       00:44:32                   1      
     Роскошных Валерий              СК Орион             1990  б/р     3034   00:17:14       01:01:46                   1      
     Моисеенко Елизавета            СК Орион             1994  МС      4034   00:20:29       01:22:15                   1      
     Роскошных Валерий              СК Орион             1990  б/р     5034   00:18:35       01:40:50                   1      
2                                                                                                                              
     Каширин Владислав              АО Томская генерация 1985  МС      1003   00:20:30       00:20:30                   2      
     Каширина Татьяна               АО Томская генерация 1990  МС      2003   00:32:13       00:52:43                   2      
     Каширин Владислав              АО Томская генерация 1985  МС      3003   00:16:52       01:09:35                   2      
     Каширина Татьяна               АО Томская генерация 1990  МС      4003   00:19:06       01:28:41                   2      
     Каширин Владислав              АО Томская генерация 1985  МС      5003   00:18:36       01:47:17                   2      
3                                                                                                                              
     Сидоров Владимир               ТПУ                  1972  МС      1032   00:17:07       00:17:07                   3      
     Долганова Галина               ТПУ                  1986  МС      2032   00:29:30       00:46:37                   3      
     Сидоров Владимир               ТПУ                  1972  МС      3032   00:18:36       01:05:13                   3      
     Долганова Галина               ТПУ                  1986  МС      4032   00:32:05       01:37:18                   3      
     Сидоров Владимир               ТПУ                  1972  МС      5032   00:17:19       01:54:37                   3      
4                                                                                                                              
     Новиков Евгений                O-RENSA              1978  МС      1002   00:19:45       00:19:45                   4      
     Иванова Алёна                  O-RENSA              2004  КМС     2002   00:33:04       00:52:49                   4      
     Новиков Евгений                O-RENSA              1978  МС      3002   00:17:24       01:10:13                   4      
     Иванова Алёна                  O-RENSA              2004  КМС     4002   00:25:38       01:35:51                   4      
     Новиков Евгений                O-RENSA              1978  МС      5002   00:18:55       01:54:46                   4      
5                                                                                                                              
     Анищенко Роман                 Орион, Томск         1986  КМС     1016   00:19:58       00:19:58                   5      
     Бовкун Полина                  Орион, Томск         2008  I       2016   00:26:40       00:46:38                   5      
     Анищенко Роман                 Орион, Томск         1986  КМС     3016   00:18:44       01:05:22                   5      
     Бовкун Полина                  Орион, Томск         2008  I       4016   00:32:00       01:37:22                   5      
     Анищенко Роман                 Орион, Томск         1986  КМС     5016   00:17:34       01:54:56                   5      
6                                                                                                                              
     Дмитриенко Максим              ТГУ                  2002  I       1012   00:18:30       00:18:30                   6      
     Загородникова Дарья            ТГУ                  1995  МС      2012   00:27:45       00:46:15                   6      
     Дмитриенко Максим              ТГУ                  2002  I       3012   00:22:32       01:08:47                   6      
     Загородникова Дарья            ТГУ                  1995  МС      4012   00:28:13       01:37:00                   6      
     Дмитриенко Максим              ТГУ                  2002  I       5012   00:20:58       01:57:58                   6      
7                                                                                                                              
     Нелюбин Ярослав                Томск, лично         1978  б/р     1011   00:20:32       00:20:32                   7      
     Волкова Александра             Томск, лично         1993  КМС     2011   00:33:55       00:54:27                   7      
     Нелюбин Ярослав                Томск, лично         1978  б/р     3011   00:29:13       01:23:40                   7      
     Волкова Александра             Томск, лично         1993  КМС     4011   00:24:46       01:48:26                   7      
     Нелюбин Ярослав                Томск, лично         1978  б/р     5011   00:18:47       02:07:13                   7      
8                                                                                                                              



     Новиков Андрей                 СК Орион             2007  I       1028   00:24:35       00:24:35                   8      
     Кузнецова Таисия               СК Орион             2008  I       2028   00:42:34       01:07:09                   8      
     Новиков Андрей                 СК Орион             2007  I       3028   00:18:50       01:25:59                   8      
     Кузнецова Таисия               СК Орион             2008  I       4028   00:22:13       01:48:12                   8      
     Новиков Андрей                 СК Орион             2007  I       5028   00:19:57       02:08:09                   8      
9                                                                                                                              
     Белоусов Сергей                СК Орион             1986  МС      1030   00:16:37       00:16:37                   9      
     Михальчук Галина               СК Орион             2006  КМС     2030   00:48:37       01:05:14                   9      
     Белоусов Сергей                СК Орион             1986  МС      3030   00:17:21       01:22:35                   9      
     Михальчук Галина               СК Орион             2006  КМС     4030   00:33:38       01:56:13                   9      
     Белоусов Сергей                СК Орион             1986  МС      5030   00:15:00       02:11:13                   9      
10                                                                                                                             
     Савиновский Святослав          Томск, лично         1975  МС      1027   00:21:43       00:21:43                   10     
     Савиновская Марина             Томск, лично         1979  б/р     2027   00:31:25       00:53:08                   10     
     Савиновский Святослав          Томск, лично         1975  МС      3027   00:24:07       01:17:15                   10     
     Савиновская Марина             Томск, лично         1979  б/р     4027   00:35:35       01:52:50                   10     
     Савиновский Святослав          Томск, лично         1975  МС      5027   00:24:46       02:17:36                   10     
11                                                                                                                             
     Аникин Михаил                  ТПУ+ТГУ              2000  КМС     1025   00:15:27       00:15:27                   11     
     Гуйо Лилия                     ТПУ+ТГУ              2001  КМС     2025   00:46:37       01:02:04                   11     
     Аникин Михаил                  ТПУ+ТГУ              2000  КМС     3025   00:15:42       01:17:46                   11     
     Гуйо Лилия                     ТПУ+ТГУ              2001  КМС     4025   00:57:00       02:14:46                   11     
     Аникин Михаил                  ТПУ+ТГУ              2000  КМС     5025   00:15:03       02:29:49                   11     
12                                                                                                                             
     Глухов Даниил                  Орион, Томск         2001  КМС     1006   00:18:30       00:18:30                   12     
     Любятинская Диана              Орион, Томск         2006  I       2006   00:46:44       01:05:14                   12     
     Глухов Даниил                  Орион, Томск         2001  КМС     3006   00:25:16       01:30:30                   12     
     Любятинская Диана              Орион, Томск         2006  I       4006   00:43:08       02:13:38                   12     
     Глухов Даниил                  Орион, Томск         2001  КМС     5006   00:17:18       02:30:56                   12     
13                                                                                                                             
     Мандрик Илья                   МАУ ДО СШ16          2006  I       1005   00:19:07       00:19:07                   13     
     Кошелева Ева                   МАУ ДО СШ16          2005  II      2005   00:37:56       00:57:03                   13     
     Мандрик Илья                   МАУ ДО СШ16          2006  I       3005   00:29:01       01:26:04                   13     
     Кошелева Ева                   МАУ ДО СШ16          2005  II      4005   00:50:13       02:16:17                   13     
     Мандрик Илья                   МАУ ДО СШ16          2006  I       5005   00:23:58       02:40:15                   13     
14                                                                                                                             
     Бекшенев Марат                 ДЮСШ-16              1970  б/р     1004   00:32:19       00:32:19                   14     
     Бекшенева Татьяна              ДЮСШ-16              1974  II      2004   00:33:50       01:06:09                   14     
     Бекшенев Марат                 ДЮСШ-16              1970  б/р     3004   00:30:57       01:37:06                   14     
     Бекшенева Татьяна              ДЮСШ-16              1974  II      4004   00:33:07       02:10:13                   14     
     Бекшенев Марат                 ДЮСШ-16              1970  б/р     5004   00:41:51       02:52:04                   14     
15                                                                                                                             
     Мастепако Константин           ТПУ                  2005  КМС     1024   00:21:12       00:21:12                   15     
     Поликарпова Ангелина           ТПУ                  2003  б/р     2024   00:44:44       01:05:56                   15     
     Мастепако Константин           ТПУ                  2005  КМС     3024   00:31:04       01:37:00                   15     
     Поликарпова Ангелина           ТПУ                  2003  б/р     4024   00:33:12       02:10:12                   15     
16                                                                                                                             
     Бекин Эмиль                    ТПУ                  2005  КМС     1023   00:20:06       00:20:06                   16     
     Андреев Дмитрий                ТПУ                  2003  I       2023   01:06:51       01:26:57                   16     
     Бекин Эмиль                    ТПУ                  2005  КМС     3023   00:17:19       01:44:16                   16     
     Андреев Дмитрий                ТПУ                  2003  I       4023   00:35:35       02:19:51                   16     
17                                                                                                                             
     Зыков Владимир                 ТГУ                  2003  б/р     1029   00:30:50       00:30:50                   17     
     Бордюг Стас                    ТГУ                  2004  II      2029   01:17:58       01:48:48                   17     
     Зыков Владимир                 ТГУ                  2003  б/р     3029   23:50:22       01:39:10                   17     
     Зыков Владимир                 ТГУ                  2003  б/р     5029   02:18:12       02:18:12                   17     
18                                                                                                                             
     Савиновский Василий            МАУ ДО СШ16          2010  Iю      1035   00:33:38       00:33:38                   18     
     Копченов Владислав                                        б/р     2035   01:03:36       01:37:14                   18     
     Савиновский Василий            МАУ ДО СШ16          2010  Iю      3035   00:28:42       02:05:56                   18     
19                                                                                                                             
     Цвинтарный Иван                ТУСУР                2004  б/р     1019   01:00:38       01:00:38                   19     
     Цвинтарный Иван                ТУСУР                2004  б/р     5019   01:52:47       01:52:47                   19     
20                                                                                                                             
     Сергеев Сергей                 ТПУ                  1962  б/р     1036   00:33:38       00:33:38                   20     
     Мауль Дмитрий                  ТПУ                  2002  б/р     2036   00:35:06       01:08:44                   20     
     Сергеев Сергей                 ТПУ                  1962  б/р     3036   00:28:00       01:36:44                   20     
     Мауль Дмитрий                  ТПУ                  2002  б/р     4036   00:34:16       02:11:00                   20     
     Сергеев Сергей                 ТПУ                  1962  б/р     5036   п.п.3.13.12.2  п.п.3.13.12.2                     
21                                                                                                                             
     Баулин Матвей                  ТГУ                  2005  б/р     1022   00:21:15       00:21:15                   21     
     Шубина Алена                   ТГУ                  2003  б/р     2022   01:07:33       01:28:48                   21     
     Баулин Матвей                  ТГУ                  2005  б/р     3022   00:23:30       01:52:18                   21     
     Шубина Алена                   ТГУ                  2003  б/р     4022   00:51:36       02:43:54                   21     
     Баулин Матвей                  ТГУ                  2005  б/р     5022   п.п.3.13.12.2  п.п.3.13.12.2                     
22                                                                                                                             
     Жумакун Айбар                  ТГУ                  2004  б/р     1008   00:22:33       00:22:33                   22     
     Мацкан Полина                  ТГУ                  2002  I       2008   00:43:57       01:06:30                   22     
